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SAVINGS BONUS OFFER!

$2500

SAVINGS BONUS

OR

1,500

HAWAIIANMiles

with a QUALIFYING minimum deposit of $10,000

$5000

SAVINGS BONUS

OR

3,500
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$12500

SAVINGS BONUS

OR

10,000

HAWAIIANMiles

with a QUALIFYING minimum deposit of $100,000

Regular Savings Rates

Minimum Balance

to earn APY
Regular Savings $1 and Over
Bankohana Level | $1 and Over
Bankohana Level II/11I/CA Savings $1 and Over

Personal Savings and Bankohana Level | Savings

Minimum Balance to earn APY

$1,000,000+
$100,000
$25,000
$10,000
$2,500

$1

Minimum Balance to earn APY

Money Market Savings Rates

Regular Minimum Balance to earn APY
Variable APY*

20% $1,000,000+

16% $100,000

A1% $25,000

10% $10,000

.06% $2,500

.05% $1

Bonus Rate Savings & Bankohana Bonus Rate Savings

Regular Bonus?

\/ariahla APV4 \ariahla APV4
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Regular
Variable APY#

07%
07%
.09%

Bankohana Level Il/lII/CA Savings

Regular
Variable APY#

21%
A7%
.09%
A11%
07%
.06%

Combined?

\/ariahla APY4
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$10,000
$1

Minimum Balance to earn APY

$100,000
$25,000
$10,000
$1
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.07%
.07%

Bankohana Bonus Rate Savings Plus

Va rI;ebg:: I:;’Y“ Var:i?n?: Zspv“
18% 1%
.09% A1%
.07% 1%
.06% A1%

12%
1%

Combined?®
Variable APY*

29%
20%
18%
A7%

Take advantage of this offer — only available at a Branch near you.

TDA DEPOSIT SPECIAL OFFER

SPECIAL

24 MONTH TDA

1.95%

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $100,000 (or $25,000 for Bankohana accounts)’

1.58%
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SPECIAL
12 MONTH TDA

1.45%

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $100,000 (or $25,000 for Bankohana accounts)’

1.20%

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $25,000

SPECIAL
6 MONTH TDA

1.00%

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $100,000 (or $25,000 for Bankohana accounts)’

0.90%

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $25,000

CDECIAIL
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0.65%’

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $100,000 (or $25,000 for Bankohana accounts)’

0.60%’

APY

with a qualifying minimum deposit of $25,000"

Take advantage of this offer — only available at a Branch near you.

Click here for Guam, Saipan & Palau Accounts

Footnotes & Disclosures:

To be a qualifying deposit, funds must be from another financial institution in the form of a personal or official check and made in a
single deposit at any Bank of Hawaii Branch or Private Banking Office (excludes ATM and mobile deposits to any new or existing Bank
of Hawaii savings account). Customer may select either the savings bonus or the HawaiianMiles offer. The savings bonus will be
credited to your account within 10 business days following the deposit date and will be reported as interest on IRS Form 1099INT.
HawaiianMiles will be awarded by March 31, 2019 and will be reported as interest on IRS Form 1099INT. Interest amount will be
equivalent to the dollar amount of the savings bonus, or the following: 1,500 HawaiianMiles ($44.44); 3,500 HawaiianMiles ($103.70);
10,000 HawaiianMiles ($296.30). IRS Form 1099INT will be issued for the year in which the bonus is received. Limited to one offer per
customer and per account. Offer not applicable to business accounts. Offer not applicable to retirement savings accounts. Savings
bonus or HawaiianMiles offer good on qualifying deposits made through December 31, 2018. Excludes new accounts opened online.
Standard HawaiianMiles terms and conditions apply. Visit HawaiianAirlines.com for more information. HawaiianMiles is a registered
trademark of Hawaiian Airlines, Inc.

2 Receipt of the bonus APY and corresponding combined APY is contingent upon making a minimum deposit of $25 with no
withdrawals from your Bonus Rate Savings or Bankohana Bonus Rate Savings account during the month. Fees may reduce earnings.
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withdrawals from your Bankohana Bonus Rate Savings Plus account during the month. Fees may reduce earnings. Bankohana Bonus
Rate Savings Plus account must be linked to a Bankohana Checking account. Minimum opening deposit for Bankohana checking is
$500.

frrar i e s e —e e s e~ e s

4 Current Variable Rate Annual Percentage Yields accurate as of July 16, 2018 and subject to change without notice. Interest rates
and APYs may change after the account is opened. Fees may reduce earnings. Some restrictions apply.

*To be a qualifying deposit, funds must be from another financial institution in the form of a personal or official check and made in a
single deposit at any Bank of Hawaii Branch or Private Banking Office (excludes ATM and mobile deposits).A penalty may be imposed
for early withdrawals. Fees may reduce earnings. Time Deposits automatically renew on the maturity date for the same term at the
standard rate then in effect for accounts of the same type, amount and term. Offer not applicable to retirement accounts. Annual
Percentage Yield on the 3 month, 6 month, and 12 month special accurate as of 6/7/2018 and are subject to change without notice.

ABOUT LOCATIONS & CONTACT E-BANKOH

ORCRONO

Electronic Deposit Insurance Estimator

Learn
more »

weleome to- A NEW LANAL

Build the lanai of your dreams with a

Bankoh Home EquityLine.

SEE RATES
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